128
20mm .787inch LIGHT PITCH
AREA (LIGHT CURTAIN)
SENSORS
UZK200
Series
HIGH RELIABILITY, WIDE COVERAGE OF 7m 22.97ft X 1,260mm
49.606inch HIGH

129
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor
Check remaining work pieces Guards unmanned production areas Guards handlers
Appearance (mm inch)
7m 22.97ft
Sensing range Model No. Number of
light channels
Sensing height
(mm inch)
A
re
a
se
ns
or
w
ith
 s
pa
tte
r
pr
ot
ec
tio
n
ho
od
140   5.512UZK200 8
300 11.811UZK210 16
460 18.110UZK220 24
620 24.409UZK230 32
780 30.709UZK240 40
940 37.008UZK250 48
1,100 43.307UZK260 56
1,260 49.606UZK270 64
140   5.512UZK200C 8
300 11.811UZK210C 16
460 18.110UZK220C 24
620 24.409UZK230C 32
780 30.709UZK240C 40
940 37.008UZK250C 48
1,100 43.307UZK260C 56
1,260 49.606UZK270C 64
Light pitch
Sensing height
20mm
.787inch
Light channel No.
0.5m
1.64ft
Optional mating cable
Light pitch
Sensing height
20mm
.787inch
Light channel No.
0.5m
1.64ft
Optional mating cable
Mating cable
Appearance Model No. Description
UZK841 Length: 3m 9.84ft
Weight: Approx. 600g 21.16oz
UZK842 Length: 7m 22.97ft
Weight: Approx. 950g 33.51oz
0.5mm224 core cabtyre cable
Outer diameter: φ7mm φ.276inch
A connector is fixed on the end.
One set consists of two cables.
14mmφ .551inchφ